Rank Competitor(s)

Rebecca MacDonald
Alicia MacMillan
Bailey Selig

Jenna Breckon

Kylie Landry

a b W NP

2015 Skate Canada Nova Scotia StarSkate Championship

Club

Bedford Skating Club
Truro Figure Skating Club
Queens County Blades
Greenwood Skating Club
Yarmouth Skating Club

b

SKATECANADA

Sarah Miles

Date: 1-Mar-2015

Liverpool, Nova Scotia

February 28, 2015 to March 1, 2015

Gold Women

Category Result Summary

Points

32.55
29.79
29.25
27.44
27.34

Section EP
NS 32.55
NS 29.79
NS 29.25
NS 27.44
NS 27.34
2:39:28PM

Sheila Beard

b

PATINAGECAMNADA



